NSF Series Scotch Yoke Type
Pneumatic & Hydraulic Actuator
Actuators & Valves
Pneumatic Actuator
Single Acting Type
Pneumatic Actuator
Double Acting Type
Hydraulic Actuator

Dimension- Double Acting
(Hydraulic Actuators)
Order Information
NSF30 - 110 - DA - 1 - H - HY - FC
1.Actuator Size NSF10-NSF60
2.Cylinder Size 40~320
3.Actuator Type DA-Double Acting;SR1,SR2,SR3-Single Acting Type
4.Seal Material 0-NBR Seal
1-HNBR Seal(Low Temperaturel),
2-Viton Seal(High Temperature)
5.H Hydraulic Actuator
6.HY Hydraulic Manual Override
7.Failure Position(Single Acting Type Only)
FC-Failure Close,FO-Failure Open
NSF10-40DA-H F10 345 124 102 82 85 82 123
NSF12-40DA-H 85
NSF12-50DA-H 92
NSF14-60DA-H 100
NSF14-70DA-H 110
NSF16-70DA-H 110
NSF16-80DA-H 130
NSF25-90DA-H 110
NSF25-100DA-H 130
NSF25-110DA-H 138
NSF30-110DA-H 155